TD970120-0DC January 2004 Page 1
The PCI20 Series of ARCNET network interface modules
(NIMs) link PCI bus compatible computers with the ARCNET
local area network.  The PCI bus allows for jumperless
configuration and Plug-and-Play operation.  Drivers are
available for Windows 95/98/ME/2000/NT/XP and Linux.
The PCI20 incorporates the COM20020 ARCNET controller
chip with enhanced features over the earlier generation

©Copyright 2004
Contemporary Control Systems, Inc.
Power Requirements Ordering Information
Model +5 V –12 V Model Description
PCI20-485 400 mA N/A PCI20-485 20020 PC Card DC-coupled EIA-485 (backplane)
PCI20-485D 400 mA N/A PCI20-485D 20020 PC Card DC-coupled EIA-485 (non-backplane)
PCI20-485X 400 mA N/A PCI20-485X 20020 PC Card AC-coupled EIA-485 (non-backplane)
PCI20-CXB 400 mA 50 mA PCI20-CXB 20020 PCI coaxial bus NIM
PCI20-CXS 400 mA 20 mA PCI20-CXS 20020 PCI coaxial star NIM
PCI20-FOG-SMA 500 mA N/A PCI20-FOG-SMA 20020 PCI SMA fiber optic NIM
PCI20-FOG-ST 500 mA N/A PCI20-FOG-ST 20020 PCI ST fiber optic NIM
PCI20-TB5 400 mA 50 mA PCI20-TB5  20020 PCI twisted-pair bus NIM
Transceiver Specifications
Transceiver Description Cable Connectors Cable Length Max Nodes/
Min Max Bus Segment
-4853 DC coupled EIA-485 IBM type 3 RJ-45, screw 0 900 ft(274 m) 17